3Gbit Quad SDI Fiber Optic Transmitter
Select from 18 wavelengths for CWDM applications, or select
all 1310nm wavelengths for non CWDM applications. Up to
10 modules, (or 40 fi ber TX channels) can be supported in a
standard LYNX 2RU rack frame. The Fiber SFP sub-modules are
secured on the backplane allowing for module removal and
hot swapping without removing any modules rear I/O fi ber
connections.

possible, but performance (distance) is heavily influenced by the type of Multimode cable. Single
Mode cable MUST be used for any CWDM application.
Specifications
Connector Dual LC / PC
Power
-1 dBm typ. (CWDM modules)
-5dBm typ. for OH-TT-1 option (non CWDM)
Max Distance
40km (nominal) for all CWDM options
10Km (nominal) for OH-TT-1 option (non CWDM)
Supported Cable Single Mode
Wavelengths  Select from table below
SFP Module Selections
Model Number Wavelengths (dual channel)
OH-TT-1-LC 1310nm, 1310nm (non CWDM)
OH-TT-4-1270-1290-LC 1270nm, 1290nm (CWDM)
OH-TT-4-1310-1330-LC 1310nm,  1330nm (CWDM)
OH-TT-4-1350-1370-LC 1350nm,  1370nm (CWDM)
OH-TT-4-1390-1410-LC 1390nm,  1410nm (CWDM)
OH-TT-4-1430-1450-LC 1430nm,  1450nm (CWDM)
OH-TT-4-1470-1490-LC 1470nm,  1490nm (CWDM)
OH-TT-4-1510-1530-LC 1510nm,  1530nm (CWDM)
OH-TT-4-1550-1570-LC 1550nm,  1570nm (CWDM)
OH-TT-4-1590-1610-LC 1590nm,  1610nm (CWDM)
CWDM Wavelength Selection
NOTE. Basic Module price DOES NOT include any SFP fiber transmitter modules.
The required CWDM fiber optic transmitter wavelengths are selected from the table below. Each
SFP sub module supports two wavelengths Please specify one option if only using two channels,